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1992

1995

1998

2001

2004

Barbuda

Grenada

Jamaica

Saint Lucia

Tobago

black - white

brown - pink

brown - yellow

pink - white

white - yellow

Years Shells Colors Islands

1992

1995

1998

2001

2004

1. Of the seashell found in 1998 and the spotted key shell, one is brown and yellow and the other was found in Saint
Lucia..

2. The seashell found in 2004 is either the coquina shell or the black and white seashell..

3. The coquina shell was found 6 years before the seashell found in Jamaica..

4. The shell found in 2001 isn't white and yellow..

5. The baby's ear shell was found in 1998..

6. The five shells are the honey cerith shell, the shell found in 1995, the shell found in Saint Lucia, the seashell found in
Tobago and the seashell found in Grenada..

7. The shell found in 1992 wasn't found in Saint Lucia..

8. The seashell found in Grenada was found 9 years after the pink and white seashell..
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