	Shells					Colors					Islands												
	baby's ear	coquina	honey cerith	horned turban	spotted key	black - white	brown - pink	brown - yellow	pink - white	white - yellow	Barbuda	Grenada	Jamaica	Saint Lucia	Tobago								
1992																							
1995																							
1998																							
2001																							
2004																							
Barbuda											Logio Duzzlos												
Grenada											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron												
Jamaica Saint Lucia											·												
Saint Lucia											Puzzle ID: X271QA For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to												
Tobago											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!												
black - white							Υ	ears'	5		•	Shell	s			Color	'S			sland	S		
brown - pink							1992																
brown - yellow							1995											$\perp$				$\dashv$	
pink - white							1998 2001															$\dashv$	
white - yellow								2004															

- 1. Of the seashell found in 1998 and the spotted key shell, one is brown and yellow and the other was found in Saint Lucia..
- 2. The seashell found in 2004 is either the coquina shell or the black and white seashell..
- 3. The coquina shell was found 6 years before the seashell found in Jamaica..
- 4. The shell found in 2001 isn't white and yellow..
- 5. The baby's ear shell was found in 1998..
- 6. The five shells are the honey cerith shell, the shell found in 1995, the shell found in Saint Lucia, the seashell found in Tobago and the seashell found in Grenada..
- 7. The shell found in 1992 wasn't found in Saint Lucia..
- 8. The seashell found in Grenada was found 9 years after the pink and white seashell..